
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
44 
47 

161- 
23 

66X 
14X 
282 
151 
71X 

32 
829 
128 

20 
227 
82X 
743 
808 

123. 
24 

417X 
180 
508 

114. 
79 
81 

172 
662 
232 

75 
332 
87X 

35 
147 

21W 
69 

103 
89 
51 
76 

700 

Name 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Harm Jansen 
Sahar Zvik 
Zach Harrington 
Patrick Coleman 
Stephen Rue 
Declan van Rosmalen 
Josh Fogle 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Keir Leonhardt 
Jesse Carter 
Jose Flores 
Michael Kim 
Orel Madar 
Oscar Fernandez 
Jansher Ashraf 
Robert Montgomerie 
Troy Siahaan 
Ryan Abler 
Jeremy Taubman 
Mitchell Hall 
Gilbert Silva 
Christopher Goelz 
Miles Beacham 
Moises Castaneda 
Terry Stephenson 
Michael Ramsey 
Mitsu Ueda 
Cliff Ramsdell 
Eric Sterner 
John Vento 
Joey Soule 
Ian Mondragon 
Bridgette LeBer 
Gerardo Flores 
Daniela Fredrick 
Chris Wilcox 
Lee Callans 
Colin Carrihill 
Igor Lebovic 

Class 
Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 
1:29.452 
1:33.246 
1:33.545 
1:33.790 
1:34.332 
1:34.345 
1:34.707 
1:34.830 
1:34.964 
1:35.139 
1:35.339 
1:35.700 
1:36.270 
1:36.289 
1:36.353 
1:36.905 
1:36.991 
1:37.152 
1:37.279 
1:37.494 
1:37.533 
1:37.957 
1:38.715 
1:39.198 
1:39.258 
1:39.936 
1:40.201 
1:40.302 
1:40.521 
1:40.683 
1:42.727 
1:43.131 
1:43.236 
1:44.124 
1:44.355 
1:44.430 
1:44.457 

Diff 

3.794 
4.093 
4.338 
4.880 
4.893 
5.255 
5.378 
5.512 
5.687 
5.887 
6.248 
6.818 
6.837 
6.901 
7.453 
7.539 
7.700 
7.827 
8.042 
8.081 
8.505 
9.263 
9.746 
9.806 

10.484 
10.749 
10.850 
11.069 
11.231 
13.275 
13.679 
13.784 
14.672 
14.903 
14.978 
15.005 

Best Speed 
90.068 
86.404 
86.128 
85.903 
85.409 
85.397 
85.071 
84.960 
84.841 
84.685 
84.507 
84.188 
83.690 
83.673 
83.618 
83.141 
83.068 
82.930 
82.822 
82.639 
82.606 
82.248 
81.617 
81.219 
81.170 
80.620 
80.406 
80.325 
80.150 
80.021 
78.429 
78.122 
78.043 
77.377 
77.206 
77.150 
77.130 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
5 
6 
5 
7 
8 
4 
8 
6 
8 
4 
5 
6 
6 
2 
5 
7 
5 
2 
8 
4 
3 
6 
4 
4 
6 
2 
4 
7 
6 
5 
5 
4 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

p i r e l l i ,  k - t e c h ,  6 1 d t c ,  w a w a ,  e / t ,  t w o  b r o t h e r s ,  G B R  
B P R  T u n in g , E /T  R a c in g  
F a s t e n i n g  S y s t e m s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l ,  F a r r e l  P e r f o r m a n c e  
MMFC 

G E R T  R a c i n g ,  C V M A ,  D u n l o p  

B o m b a y  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  P a p a  &  B a r k l e y ,  D r i v e n ,  H u s t l e  H a r d  R a c i n g ,  C a r b o n i n ,  M o t o 4 L i f e  R a c i n g ,  C T  
Carters@theTrack 

C a t a l y s t  R e a c t i o n  S u s p e n s i o n  T u n i n g ,  R a t t l e r â € ™ s  R o c k  R a c i n g ,  O x y m o r o n  P h o t o g r a p h y ,  T e c h S p e c  

R a c e  P a c e  M o t o r S p o r t s ,  M i c h e l i n ,  M o t o  L a w y e r ,  V o r t e x ,  L S 2 ,  Y 2 W h e e l s  

P a r k e r  H a n n i f i n ,  T h y s s e n K r u p p  C a r b ,  D o t s  P r e t z e l s ,  A l p i n e s t a r s  
T e a m  A c t i o n  D a d /  V e r t i c a l  T a n k /  S p e c i a l i z e d  B i k e s  

W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s  

D r i v e n ,  O G I O ,  S l i c k  P r o d u c t s ,  G o P r o  
H o n d a  K a w a s a k i  o f  O r a n g e  

R a c e  P a c e  M o t o r s p o r t s  M i c h e l i n  T i r e s ,  S p e a r s  R a c i n g ,  F u n  T r a c k  D a y z ,  M o t o r e x  O i l ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  A r a i  
S A N T A  M A R I A  M O T O R C Y C L E ,  R A C E R ' S  E D G E  

MCTech 

C y c l e  G e a r  R a c i n g ,  G o P r o ,  E p h e n  C r e a t i o n s  
S k a g i t  P o w e r s p o r t s / R y n o  P o w e r / P T H  R a c i n g  O i l  
A G  N E T W O R K  C A B L IN G  

T r a c k  T im e  T r a c k  D a y s ,  D u n l o p / K R S  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.RACE-CRA.com 

#WEARECRA 
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Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying started at 11:15:08 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/25/2022 10:45 


