







CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying Expert 600

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

Qualifying Expert 600

6/25/2022 10:45

Qualifying started at 11:15:08

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	44	Brenden Ketelsen	Qualifying Expert 600	1:29.452		90.068	5	
2	47	Harm Jansen	Qualifying Expert 600	1:33.246	3.794	86.404	6	
3	161-	Sahar Zvik	Qualifying Expert 600	1:33.545	4.093	86.128	5	pirelli, k-tech, 61 dtc, waw a
4	23	Zach Harrington	Qualifying Expert 600	1:33.790	4.338	85.903	7	BPR Tuning, E/T Racing
5	66X	Patrick Coleman	Qualifying Expert 600	1:34.332	4.880	85.409	8	Fastening Systems Interna
6	14X	Stephen Rue	Qualifying Expert 600	1:34.345	4.893	85.397	4	MMFC
7	282	Declan van Rosmalen	Qualifying Expert 600	1:34.707	5.255	85.071	8	
8	151	Josh Fogle	Qualifying Expert 600	1:34.830	5.378	84.960	6	GERT Racing, CVMA, Dun
9	71X	Jorge Ehrenstein	Qualifying Expert 600	1:34.964	5.512	84.841	8	
10	32	Keir Leonhardt	Qualifying Expert 600	1:35.139	5.687	84.685	4	Ericley Coloniyints, Papa
11	829	Jesse Carter	Qualifying Expert 600	1:35.339	5.887	84.507	5	Carters@theTrack
12	128	Jose Flores	Qualifying Expert 600	1:35.700	6.248	84.188	6	
13	20	Michael Kim	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.270	6.818	83.690	6	Catalyst Reaction Euspens
14	227	Orel Madar	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.289	6.837	83.673	2	
15	82X	Oscar Fernandez	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.353	6.901	83.618	5	Race Pace WiotorSports, W
16	743	Jansher Ashraf	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.905	7.453	83.141	7	
17	808	Robert Montgomerie	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.991	7.539	83.068	5	
18	123.	Troy Siahaan	Qualifying Expert 600	1:37.152	7.700	82.930	2	Parker Hannifin, Thyssen K
19	24	Ryan Abler	Qualifying Expert 600	1:37.279	7.827	82.822	8	Team Action Dad/Vertical
20	17X	Jeremy Taubman	Qualifying Expert 600	1:37.494	8.042	82.639	4	
21	180	Mitchell Hall	Qualifying Expert 600	1:37.533	8.081	82.606	3	
22	508	Gilbert Silva	Qualifying Expert 600	1:37.957	8.505	82.248	6	TAT A Facing, Email File
23	114.	Christopher Goelz	Qualifying Expert 600	1:38.715	9.263	81.617	4	
24	79	Miles Beacham	Qualifying Expert 600	1:39.198	9.746	81.219	4	Driven, OGIO, Slick Produ
25	81	Moises Castaneda	Qualifying Expert 600	1:39.258	9.806	81.170	6	Honda Kawasaki of Orang
26	172	Terry Stephenson	Qualifying Expert 600	1:39.936	10.484	80.620	2	
27	662	Michael Ramsey	Qualifying Expert 600	1:40.201	10.749	80.406	4	Parce Parce II introsports II i
28	232	Mitsu Ueda	Qualifying Expert 600	1:40.302	10.850	80.325	7	SANTA MARIAMOTORCY
29	75	Cliff Ramsdell	Qualifying Expert 600	1:40.521	11.069	80.150	6	
30	332	Eric Sterner	Qualifying Expert 600	1:40.683	11.231	80.021	5	MCTech
31	87X	John Vento	Qualifying Expert 600	1:42.727	13.275	78.429	5	
32	35	Joey Soule	Qualifying Expert 600	1:43.131	13.679	78.122	4	
33	147	lan Mondragon	Qualifying Expert 600	1:43.236	13.784	78.043	7	Cycle Gear Racing, GoPro
34	21W	Bridgette LeBer	Qualifying Expert 600	1:44.124	14.672	77.377	7	Skagit Powersports/Ryno I
35	69	Gerardo Flores	Qualifying Expert 600	1:44.355	14.903	77.206	6	AG NETWORK CABLING
36	103	Daniela Fredrick	Qualifying Expert 600	1:44.430	14.978	77.150	6	
37	89	Chris Wilcox	Qualifying Expert 600	1:44.457	15.005	77.130	6	Track Tim e Track Days, Dι
38	51	Lee Callans	Qualifying Expert 600			-	0	
39	76	Colin Carrihill	Qualifying Expert 600			-	0	
40	700	Igor Lebovic	Qualifying Expert 600			-	0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Curtis Adams www.RACE-CRA.com

#WEARECRA

Printed: 6/25/2022 11:31:07 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association